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TABLE No. 4—continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote
No.

Item
No. Nameof Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
for Yearended

31st March, 1909.

11 885
886
888

889
890

Roads, etc. —continued.
Wanganui Road District—continued.

Te Ngaue
Wanganui River Bridge
Survey, acquisition, and legislation of roads, drains,

gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and servioes, including as-

sistance towards the construction and repairs of
roads, bridges, tracks, &o.

Patea
Wanganui

Patea
Wanganui

£ s. d.
86 10 6

1,123 2 0
682 11 9

463 16 6
183 0 6

891 53 5 10

Total—Wanganui £8,721 5 6

893
894
895
896
897
898
900
903

Wellington Road District—
Puke Road
Rangitikei Bridge (Omatane)
Apiti Main South (£1 for £1) ..
Kawhatau (Upper)
Lagoon Road (£1 for £1)
Mangahuia East
Mangapapa (£1 for £1)
Oroua River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Rangitikei

Kiwitea

Rangitikei

Oroua
Rangitikei
Oroua

230 0 3
405 5 9
115 1 1
94 0 2

250 0 0
94 17 6
50 0 0

388 0 0

907
909
910
911
912

Peka (£1 for £1) ..
Pohangina River (wire and cage at Piripiri)
Tunipo
Umutoi (£1 for £1)
Gorge Road

Kiwitea and Poha-
ngina

Kiwitea
Pohangina

183 7 3
20 0 0

297 19 3
35 0 0
16 12 0

Kiwitea
Kairanga Palmerston and

Pahiatua
Palmerston914 Manawatu River Bridge (Lower Gorge), (on

account of £8,500)
Manawatu River Bridge (Shannon), (£1 for £1)

Oroua and Kairanga 4,423 14 6

915

918
919

923
924
925
927
928

Ballance to Manawatu Gorge (£1 for £1)
Burnett Road (access to Seotion 1, Block XVI,

Makuri Survey District)
Hutewai (Waterfalls)
Kaituna
Makairo to Coonoor
Makuri to Pongaroa (£1 for £1), (on account of£2,312)
Makuri Saddle to Pongaroa, via Rakaunui (£1

for £1)
Manuhara
Mathieson's Bridge and approaches
Pahiatua to Palmerston

Horowhenua and
Manawatn

Pahiatua
Pahiatua and Wood-

ville
Masterton
Akitio
Pahiatua
Akitio and Pahiatua
Akitio

Manawatu and
Otaki

Pahiatua

1,267 16 3

75 0 0
56 9 3

77 3 6
138 2 6
38 11 10

1,094 3 7
277 13 11

929
930
934

Pahiatua
Pahiatua and Kai-

ranga
Akitio

Pahiatua and Pal-
merston

Pahiatua

48 1 11
1,017 4 2

198 1 2
937
939
940
941

Pongaroa to Aohanga
Pongaroa Stream Bridge (Huia Road)
Pongaroa Stream Bridge (Cross Road)
Puketoi (Mount Marchant end)

214 9 11
209 12 11

71 19 3
115 1 10

942
943
945
946
947
948
949
952
953
955

Rakaunui to Pongaroa (£1 for £1)
Towai
Umungoero Bridge
Waihi Bridge (Towai Road)
Waihi River Bridge (Lunt's), (on account)
Waihi Valley
Waikereru Road and Bridge
Barton's Line to Mangamahoe
Bowen Road (South)
Hastwell to Pleckville

Pahiatua & Master-
ton

Akitio
Akitio and Pahiatua
Akitio

Masterton

Pahiatua 175 11 2
50 10 5

220 16 6
699 17 11
287 13 10

15 0
273 14 9
226 19 8
199 15 0
331 9 0

Eketahuna Masterton

956

959
961
962
963
965
966
967
968
969
970

Hinemoa to Alfredton

Kakaamu
Mangahao South
Mangamahoe
Mangaorongo
Mangaraupi Bridge
Mangatainoka River Bridge (Larsen's), (£1 for £1)
Matapihi
Maungatakato
Mikimiki
Mount Baker (£1 for £1)

Eketahuna and
Maurioeville

Ma sterton and
Pahiatua

Masterton
Eketahuna
Maurioeville
Eketahuna

339 4 0

68 13 0
100 0 0
400 0 0
199 11 9
60 0 0

200 0 0
34 17 3
40 15 2
91 0 0

250 0 0

Masterton

972
973
974
975
978
979

Parkville to Mangatainoka
Puketoi (Waterfalls end)
Quarry Road ..
Rakaunui Bridle-track
Tinui to Whakataki (£400, £1 for £4) ..
Tinui Valley

Mauricev ille and
Masterton

Eketahuna
Masterton
Eketahuna
Masterton
Castlepoint

200 0 0
57 7 7
74 18 0
30 0 0

100 0 0
86 0 0

Wairarapa
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